Lithium-ion
Battery-powered tooLs
The Thomas & Betts line of 6- to 15-ton compression and cutting tools
is equipped with lithium-ion (Li) battery technology.
Lithium-ion Battery powered tools
Compression tools
• 14.4V lithium-ion battery offers lighter weight, longer run time,
no memory effect, minimal discharge and rapid recharge

CAT. NO.
FULL DIE, DIE
CODE NO.
HEX-FLEX
DIE CAT.
NO.†‡
HEX-FLEX
DIE CODE
NO.
HEX-FLEX
FULL DIE
CAT. NO.†
HEX-FLEX
FULL DIE
CODE NO.
8 AWG 37/24 10 AWG RED 6TON21 21 6TON21X 21X 15520 21 15520X 21X 15520 21 15520F 21 15520X 21X
6 AWG 61/24 8 AWG BLUE 6TON24 24 6TON24X 24X 15522 24 15522X 24X 15522 24 15522F 24 15522X 24X
4 AWG 91/24 6 AWG GRAY 6TON29 29 6TON29X 29X 15527-CK 29 15527X 29X 15527-CK 29 15527F 29 15527X 29X
2 AWG 125/24 BROWN 6TON33 33 6TON33X 33X 15528 33 15528X 33X 15528 33 15528F 33 15528X 33X
1 AWG 140/24 4 AWG GREEN 6TON37 37 6TON37X 37X 15513-CK 37 15513X 37X 15513-CK 37 15513F 37 15513X 37X
1/0 225/24 2 AWG PINK 6TON42 42 6TON42X 42X 15508 42 15508X 42X 15508 42 15508F 42 15508X 42X
2/0 275/24 BLACK 6TON45 45 6TON45X 45X 15526 45 15526X 45X 15526 45 15526F 45 15526X 45X
3/0 325/24 ORANGE 6TON50 50H 6TON50X 50X 15530 50 15530X 50X 15530 50 15530F 50 15530X 50X
4/0 450/24 PURPLE 6TON54 54H 6TON54X 54X 15511 54 15511X 54X 15511 54 15511F 54 15511X 54X
250 kcmil 550/24 YELLOW 6TON62 62H 6TON62X 62X 15510-CK 62 15510X 62X 15510-CK 62 15510F 62 15510X 62X 15662X 62X
1 AWG GOLD 6TON45 45 15526 45 15526 45
1/0 TAN 6TON50 50H 15530 50 15530 50
2/0 OLIVE 6TON54 54H 15511 54 15511 54
3/0 RUBY 6TON60 60H 15532-CK 60 15532-CK 60 15532F 60
300 kcmil 650/24 4/0 WHITE 6TON66 66H 6TON66X 66X 15534 66 15534X 66X 15534 66 15534F 66 15534X 66X 15666X 66X
350 kcmil 775/24 (short) 250 kcmil RED 6TON71 71H 15514-CK 71 15514X 71X 15514-CK 71 15514F 71 15514X 71X 15671X 71X
400 kcmil 775/24 (long) 300 kcmil BLUE 6TON76 76H 15512 76 15512X 76X 15512 76 15512F 76 15512X 76X 15676X 76X
925/24* 6TON80 80H 15517 80H 15517X 80X 15517 80H 15606 80H 15517X 80X 15606X 80X
500 kcmil 350 kcmil BROWN 6TON87 87H 15506 87H 15506X 87X 15506 87H 15506F 87H 15506X 87X 15687X 87X
600 kcmil 1100/24 400 kcmil GREEN 6TON94 94H 15536-CK 94H 15536X 94X 15536-CK 94H 15611 94H 15536X 94X 15611X 94X
700 kcmil 1325/24** 500 kcmil PINK 15505 99H 15505 99H 15505F 99H 15605X 99X
750 kcmil 650 kcmil BLACK 15515-CK 106H 15515-CK 106H 15515F 106H 15615X 106X
800 kcmil ORANGE 15540 107H 15608 107H 15608X 107X
700 kcmil PURPLE 15609 112H